Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of October 2022

st
T_—_‘ ENERGY TRANSFER Subject To Terms & Conditions
The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.
$B | SB[ $B | $B | $B | /B | $/B | $/B | $/B | $/B | /B | $/B | /B | $/B | $/B | $/B | $/B | $/B | /B | $/B | $/B | $/B | $/B |[Gravity
E[jﬁe Change # D2-18902-19022-191p2-192422-193p2-194p2-19502-196p22-197p2-19802-19922-20002-201p2-20222-203p2-204P2-205R2-20622-207p2-20822-209
Effective: 10/3 | 10/4 | 1055 | 106 | 10/7 |10/10] 10711 | 10722 10/13 | 10/24] 10717 [ 10/28] 10/19 | 10720 | 10/21 | 10724 | 10725 | 10726 | 10727 | 10128 | 10/31
1 |coastal Grade A (*) |73.00]76.00|77.25|78.00|82.00|80.75|79.00| 76.75| 78.50| 75.00| 75.00| 72.50 | 75.25 | 75.50 | 74.50| 74.00| 74.75 | 77.25 | 78.50 | 77.25| 76.00 A
2 E’é‘agfper Gulf 73.75|76.75]| 78.00| 78.75 | 82.75 | 81.50| 79.75 | 77.50| 79.25 | 75.75| 75.75 | 73.25| 76.00 | 76.25 | 75.25 | 74.75| 75.50| 78.00| 79.25 | 78.00| 76.75 B
3 |South Texas Light |73.75]|76.75]78.00|78.75|82.75|81.50|79.75| 77.50| 79.25| 75.75 | 75.75 | 73.25| 76.00 | 76.25 | 75.25 | 74.75| 75.50 | 78.00| 79.25 | 78.00| 76.75 B
4 |W. Tx.IN. Mex. Inter. | 80.00 | 83.00 | 84.25 | 85.00| 89.00 | 87.75 | 86.00 | 83.75 | 85.50 | 82.00| 82.00 | 79.50| 82.25 | 82.50| 81.50 | 81.00| 81.75 | 84.25 | 85.50 | 84.25 | 83.00 B
5 (S*‘))”th Texas Heavy |73 50]76.5077.75 | 78.50| 82.50 | 81.25| 79.50 | 77.25| 79.00 | 75.50| 75.50 | 73.00| 75.75 | 76.00| 75.00 | 74.50| 75.25 | 77.75| 79.00 | 77.75 | 76.50 A
6 |Delhi/N. Louisiana |77.00|80.00]81.25|82.00|86.00|84.75]83.00|80.75]|82.50|79.00] 79.00| 76.50| 79.25| 79.50| 78.50 | 78.00| 78.75 | 81.25 | 82.50 | 81.25 | 80.00 B
7 |oklahoma Sweet  |80.00]83.00]84.25|85.00|89.00|87.75|86.00|83.75 | 85.50 | 82.00| 82.00| 79.50 | 82.25 | 82.50| 81.50 | 81.00| 81.75 | 84.25 | 85.50 | 84.25 | 83.00 B
8 |oklahoma Sour 68.00|71.00]72.25|73.00]77.00|75.75| 74.00| 71.75| 73.50 | 70.00| 70.00 | 67.50 | 70.25 | 70.50 | 69.50 | 69.00 | 69.75 | 72.25| 73.50| 72.25 | 71.00 C
9 |w.cen. Tx. Inter. |80.00]|83.00]84.25|85.00|89.00|87.75]|86.00|83.75]|85.50|82.00]|82.00|79.50| 82.25 | 82.50| 81.50 | 81.00| 81.75 | 84.25 | 85.50 | 84.25 | 83.00 B
10 |South Louisiana  |78.50|81.50]82.75|83.50|87.50|86.25|84.50 | 82.25 | 84.00 | 80.50 | 80.50 | 78.00| 80.75 | 81.00| 80.00 | 79.50| 80.25 | 82.75 | 84.00 | 82.75 | 81.50 B
11 ‘é"v‘jﬁtem Oklahoma 9 55| 82 25| 83.50 | 84.25 | 88.25 | 87.00 | 85.25 | 83.00 | 84.75 | 81.25 | 81.25 | 78.75 | 81.50 | 81.75 | 80.75 | 80.25 | 81.00 | 83.50 | 84.75 | 83.50 | 82.25 B
12 |W. Tx./N. Mex. Sour |75.00|78.00]79.25|80.00|84.00|82.75|81.00|78.75]|80.50| 77.00]| 77.00| 74.50| 77.25 | 77.50| 76.50 | 76.00| 76.75 | 79.25 | 80.50 | 79.25 | 78.00 B
13 |East Texas Sweet |77.25|82.25]81.50|82.25|86.25|85.00|83.25|81.00]82.75| 79.25| 79.25 | 76.75| 79.50 | 79.75| 78.75 | 78.25| 79.00 | 81.50 | 82.75 | 81.50 | 80.25 B
14 |North Texas Sweet |80.00]83.00]84.25]|85.00|89.00|87.75]86.00|83.75]|85.50|82.00]82.00|79.50| 82.25 | 82.50| 81.50 | 81.00| 81.75 | 84.25 | 85.50 | 84.25 | 83.00 B
15 |Michigan Sour 72.00|75.00]76.25|77.00]81.00|79.75| 78.00| 75.75| 77.50 | 74.00| 74.00 | 71.50 | 74.25 | 74.50| 73.50 | 73.00] 73.75| 76.25| 77.50| 76.25 | 75.00 B
16 |Michigan Sweet 76.75|79.75]|81.00|81.75| 85.75 | 84.50| 82.75 | 80.50| 82.25 | 78.75| 78.75 | 76.25| 79.00 | 79.25| 78.25 | 77.75| 78.50 | 81.00 | 82.25 | 81.00| 79.75 B
17 gﬁ?h?ﬁgc SWL.@  180.00|83.00|84.25|85.00]89.00|87.75 | 86.00 | 83.75 | 85.50 | 82.00 | 82.00 | 79.50 | 82.25 | 82.50 | 81.50 | 81.00 | 81.75 | 84.25 | 85.50 | 84.25 | 83.00 B
18 |Giddings 73.75|76.75]| 78.00| 78.75 | 82.75 | 81.50| 79.75 | 77.50| 79.25 | 75.75| 75.75 | 73.25| 76.00 | 76.25 | 75.25 | 74.75| 75.50| 78.00| 79.25 | 78.00| 76.75 B
* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by ET
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Page: 1 Of 2

\\CETHOU-FSPCCO01P\CrudePosts\MonthlyPricePosting\MonthlyPricePosting




Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of October 2022

st
"",_-‘ ENERGY TRANSFER Subject To Terms & Conditions
The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.
$B | $B | $B|$B|$B|$B|$B|%B|$B|$B|SB|$B|$B|SB|$B|B|SB|$B|SB|SB|$B]|$B| B |Gravity
Price
Col. Ichange # 02-18902-190P2-191p2-19222-193P2-194P2-19502-196022-197P2-19822-1992-200022-201p2-20222-2032-20422-20502-20§22-2072-20822-209
Effective: 10/3 | 10/4 | 10/5 | 10/6 | 10/7 |10/10]10/11]10/12]10/13]|10/14]10/17|10/18]10/19]10/20] 10/21 | 10/24 | 10/25]| 10/26 | 10/27 | 10/28 ] 10/31
19 ﬁ)]'fé?&oerggte 79.75|82.75|84.00|84.75| 88.75| 87.50| 85.75| 83.50| 85.25| 81.75| 81.75] 79.25| 82.00| 82.25| 81.25 | 80.75 | 81.50 | 84.00 | 85.25 | 84.00| 82.75 B
20 |Eagle Ford 80.00]83.00|84.25]85.00]89.00]87.75|86.00|83.75| 85.50| 82.00| 82.00] 79.50| 82.25| 82.50| 81.50| 81.00| 81.75 | 84.25 | 85.50 | 84.25 | 83.00 D
21 Eg%'geic;ﬁe 79.00]82.00]83.25|84.00|88.00]86.75|85.00|82.75| 84.50|81.00| 81.00] 78.50| 81.25| 81.50| 80.50 | 80.00 | 80.75 | 83.25 | 84.50 | 83.25 | 82.00 D
* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by ET
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